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sammy eggis jr. $6 v
local eggs cheddar challah

bidi bidi bom bom burrito $8 v

egg potato black bean cheddar sriracha flour tortilla

good morning granola $6 v
yogurt honey

ricotta toast $7 v
creamy ricotta toasted milk bread house made jam

black-eyed pea hummus $8 ve
olive o0il sumac pita crudités (can be GF)

curried chicken salad $8 cr
curried chicken celery apples romaine sourdough (can be GF)

sunflower crunch $7 cF ve

mixed greens cabbage romaine cherry tomatoes carrots radish red onion sunflower seeds
tahini lemon honey vinaigrette fig balsamic or house made ranch

cauliflower grilled cheese $7 v
curried cauliflower cheddar sourdough

almost thanksgiving sandwich $8
turkey brie fig jam mixed greens seedy bread

black bean portabella cheeseburger $9 v
black bean patty portabella cheddar pickles secret sauce challah

country ham $8
smoked ham white cheddar lettuce bbqg chips pickles thunder island sauce milk bread

cauliflower tacos $8 v
roasted veg cilantro cotija pickled red onion charred scallion aioli
corn or flour tortillas (can be GF or VG)

soup of the day or tomato bisque $6 v

sourdough croutons pecan pesto

+ chicken + avocado $4

sweet & savory pastries $3+



coffee

espresso $2.
americano §$2.

johnny cash

12 oz. $3.
16 oz. $4.
cortado $3.

flat white $4
cappuccino $4

latte $4
cold brew $4
drip
12 oz. $2
16 oz. $3

hot tea $2

coffee add-ons

extra shot
caramel
vanilla
chocolate

50
75

50
50
75

S1.
$0.
$0.
$0.
.50

extra flavor $O0

alternative milks

oat
almond

$0.
$0.

50
50
50
50

75
75

B Side

beverages

topo chico $3
sparkling water $2

iced tea $2
lemonade $3
arnold palmer $2
refill $1
diet coke $2
mexican coke $3
sprite $3
kombucha $4.50
juice $3
wine

la luca prosecco

$7/%$26
sean minor sauvignon blanc
$7/%$26
hye meadow junkyard red blend
$8/%$30
beer
southern star
bombshell blonde $5
southern star
buried hatchet $7

yellow rose ipa $10



